Tabela rozgrywek ligi:

RUNDA Il - Stan tabeli po ostatniej kolejce

Lp

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Nazwa klubu

MKS Wiadystawowo
Wietcisa Skarszewy
SOPOCKA AKADEMIA PILKARSKA
Blyskawica Reda Rekowo
Baltyk Il Gdynia

GLKS Roézyny

GSS Potok Pszczotki
Czarni Pruszcz Gdanski
Akademia Sportu Kolbudy
Orzet 1955 Trabki Wielkie
Sporting Lezno

SZTORM KOSAKOWO
Zenit Leczyce

Orleta Reda

Orkan Rumia MKS

GTS MOKRY DWOR

GDANSK:

KLASA OKREGOWA "NO10.PL" GRUPA 1

Razem

Mecze

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Pkt.

41

33

33

26

25

24

21

20

19

17

16

16

14

12

10

Zw.

13

10

Rem.

Po.

12

Bramki

46:12

48:19

37:12

46:36

41:29

35:37

31:27

32:31

23:24

24:31

17:29

28:42

18:29

27:44

19:30

17:57

U siebie
Zw. Rem.
6 1
6 2
6 2
3 2
6 0
5 2
3 2
3 0
3 1
1 3
3 3
1 4
1 2
3 1
1 1
1 0

Po.

Bramki

24:9

28:5

24:6

20:17

27:11

27:15

17:17

13:14

12:10

10:15

8:10

11:15

79

20:25

7:10

11:35

Na wyjezdzie
Zw. Rem.
7 1

4 1

3 4

5 0

2 1

2 1

2 4

3 2

2 3

3 2

1 1

3 0

3 0

0 2

1 3

1 1

Po.

Mecze bezposrednie

Bramki Mecze Pkt. Zw. Rem.

22:3

20:14 1 1 0 1

13:6 1 1 0 1

26:19

14:18

8:22

14:10

19:17

11:14

14:16

9:19 1 1 0 1

17:27 1 1 0 1

11:20

7:19

12:20

6:22

Po.

Bramki

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1



